ANTTOLAN OFFICROSSI 11.12.2010

AJOAIKA 1,5
KILPAILIJAPARI SAAPUI
KIERROKSELTA
AUTO
NRO |SIJA |KILPAILIJAPARI AUTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
"PIKKUPYORASET"
1/4. TONI HAMALAINEN / SUZUKI SJ410 0:08:30] 0:15:15| 0:23:15| 0:29:55| 0:46:47| 0:55:40| 1:02:26| 1:08:20| 1:15:10| 1:21:04| 1:27:35| 1:34:00
MARKO VALLGREN kierrosajat 0:06:45| 0:08:00| 0:06:40| 0:16:52| 0:08:53| 0:06:46| 0:05:54| 0:06:50| 0:05:54| 0:06:31| 0:06:25
2|5. JESSE PYLVANAINEN / |PATROL 0:12:58| 1:03:30| 1:13:17| 1:21:20| 1:29:50| 1:38:26
JUKKA PYLVANAINEN kierrosajat 0:50:32| 0:09:47| 0:08:03| 0:08:30{ 0:08:36
3]2. ARI ALAJAASKI / TOYOTA LJ70 0:07:40| 0:13:59| 0:20:19| 0:26:40| 0:33:22| 0:43:16| 0:50:11| 0:57:57| 1:05:33| 1:13:20| 1:20:52| 1:27:05| 1:33:53
JUHA-PEKKA HELKALA kierrosajat 0:06:19] 0:06:20| 0:06:21| 0:06:42| 0:09:54| 0:06:55| 0:07:46| 0:07:36| 0:07:47| 0:07:32| 0:06:13| 0:06:48
46 TOMI LAISI/ SUZUKI 423 0:07:20| 0:14:05
JARMO KORTE kierrosajat 0:06:45
51 TUOMAS VITIKAINEN /  |PAJERO 0:07:19] 0:13:42| 0:19:55| 0:29:50| 0:35:45| 0:42:04| 0:49:18| 0:55:38| 1:02:25| 1:08:16| 1:14:43| 1:20:57| 1:27:08| 1:33:59
MARIA SOJAKKA kierrosajat 0:06:23| 0:06:13| 0:09:55| 0:05:55| 0:06:19| 0:07:14| 0:06:20| 0:06:47| 0:05:51| 0:06:27| 0:06:14| 0:06:11| 0:06:51
6|7 AKI OUTINEN / TOYOTA RJ70 0:07:32
KARO ASIKAINEN
713. PEKKA LEHTONEN / BIG-BEN RANGE 0:08:42| 0:16:07| 0:24:14| 0:32:34| 0:41:02| 0:49:43| 0:57:46| 1:05:25| 1:12:50| 1:20:02| 1:27:01| 1:33:48
KARI RUTTONEN kierrosajat 0:07:25| 0:08:07] 0:08:20| 0:08:28| 0:08:41| 0:08:03] 0:07:39| 0:07:25| 0:07:12| 0:06:59| 0:06:47
"ISOPYORASET"
1/5. ARI VUORINEN/ MERVO
PASI VALLGREN
2|2. KIMMO ROPELINEN / PATROL 0:07:05| 0:13:34| 0:19:45| 0:25:45| 0:31:47| 0:38:18| 0:44:30| 0:50:53| 0:57:16| 1:03:32| 1:09:40| 1:15:39| 1:21:38| 1:28:02| 1:34:28
JESSE PYLVANAINEN kierrosajat 0:06:29| 0:06:11| 0:06:00| 0:06:02| 0:06:31| 0:06:12| 0:06:23| 0:06:23| 0:06:16| 0:06:08| 0:05:59| 0:05:59| 0:06:24| 0:06:26
3/1 PEKKA PYLKKO / UBER VOLVO 0:07:59| 0:13:37] 0:19:39| 0:25:09| 0:30:54| 0:36:43| 0:42:41| 0:48:29| 0:54:15| 1:00:08| 1:06:07| 1:12:07| 1:18:05| 1:24:06| 1:30:08
JENS ANDERSSON kierrosajat 0:05:38| 0:06:02| 0:05:30| 0:05:45| 0:05:49| 0:05:58| 0:05:48| 0:05:46| 0:05:53| 0:05:59| 0:06:00| 0:05:58| 0:06:01| 0:06:02
4|4, MARKO HAAPSAARI / SEAT IBIZA 0:08:10
ARTO HAAPSAARI
5[3. JOUNI ILOMAKI / JEEP 0:05:38| 0:11:56| 0:17:13| 0:22:29| 0:27:38| 0:33:10| 0:38:37| 0:47:45| 1:03:58| 1:09:44| 1:15:42| 1:21:40| 1:28:08| 1:34:29
JOONAS FORSS kierrosajat 0:06:18] 0:05:17] 0:05:16/| 0:05:09] 0:05:32] 0:05:27| 0:09:08| 0:16:13] 0:05:46| 0:05:58| 0:05:58| 0:06:28| 0:06:21




